
ONE-STOP PACKAGING MACHINERY MANUFACTURER

型号 Model

包装速度
Capacity(bags/min)

膜宽
Film width(mm)

袋长
Bag length(mm)

袋宽
Bag width(mm)

产品高
Product height(mm)

电源
Power supply

包装膜材料
Film material

一站式包装设备供应商

�大生产基地
4 manufacturing bas

����年成立
Since 1993

总面积��万m�

Total area 170,000 m2

总员工����+
Employees 1700+

全伺服智能枕式包装机
Full Servo Horizontal Packaging Machine

佛山市松川机械设备有限公司
Foshan Soontrue Mechanical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Add: No.3, Huanzhen East Road, Guanglong Industrial Park, 
Chencun Town, Shunde District, Foshan City, Guangdong, China
Tel / Wechat / WhatsApp: +86 13827795469
Email: machinerysales@soontrue.com
Website: www.soontruemachinery.com

产品线齐全，满足不同类型的包装需求
A comprehensive range of models meeting various packaging requirements

热销机型技术参数 Technical parameters of hot sale models

SZ-180

30-250bpm

90-370mm

100-350mm

35-160mm

5-50mm

220V/1/50Hz

PP, PVC, PS, EVA, PET, PVDC+PVC, OPP+CPP, etc.

SZ-280

25-100bpm

200-600mm

120-600mm

70-200mm

20-80mm

220V/1/50Hz

SZ-3000

30-120bpm

90-400mm

120-500mm

35-160mm

5-60mm

220V/1/50Hz

SW-80E

30-100bpm

90-500mm

90-450mm

35-200mm

5-80mm

220V/1/50Hz

SZ-601W

20-80bpm

200-600mm

120-600mm

70-200mm

5-80mm

220V/1/50Hz

SI-150

30-110bpm

90-400mm

130-400mm

30-140mm

35-70mm

220V/1/50Hz

SZ-280XS

25-120bpm

200-600mm

120-600mm

70-200mm

50-130mm

220V/1/50Hz

POF, PET, 
PVC,etc.

�-上走膜&旋转式刀封                                                     �-下走膜 & 旋转式刀封�-上走膜&旋转式刀封                                                     �-下走膜 & 旋转式刀封
       Top film loader and rotary end sealing (SZ-280)                                                           Bottom film loader and rotary end sealing (SZ-3000) 

�-上走膜&往复式刀封                                                     �-下走膜 & 往复式刀封
       Top film loader and box motion end sealing (SW-80E)                                               Bottom film loader and box motion end sealing (SZ-601W) 

�-无托饼干包装机                                                            �-热缩膜包装机
       On edge biscuits packaging machine (SI-150)                                                           Heat shrink packaging machine (SZ-280XS) 

       Top film loader and box motion end sealing (SW-80E)                                               Bottom film loader and box motion end sealing (SZ-601W) 

系列机型展示 Showcase of different series

全伺服智能枕式包装机


